CAMPIONANDO

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI PISTOIA

Squadra

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

D

=

QL

d @ =

o @ € @

AGLIANESE

PISTOIA NORD

VIRTUS COMEANA

SAN GIUSTO

MERIDIEN

PESCIA CALCIO

VANNUCCI

POL. 90 MONTALE

GALCIANESE

BORGO A BUGGIANO

MONTAGNA PISTOIESE

ALTA VALDINIEVOLE

C.F. 2001

UNIONE MONTALBANO

VIACCIA

PONTE 2000

62

45

70

38

16

33

52

22

69

49

26

43

19

63

81

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

19

13

22

11

16

22

14

13

20

26

14

24

15

10

20

20

13

21

29

91

50

84

54

29

37

85

35

88

58

42

72

37

15

85

126

36

41

23

59

117

53

43

81

22

32

89

57

76

189

43

27

15

-39

-174

42

99




